
Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0019 7 0 0 96 101 95.05
ME-0056 2 0 0 35 43 81.40
ME-0057 2 0 0 16 13 123.08
ME-0159 1 0 0 32 31 103.23

12 0 0 179 188 95.2128

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0017 1 0 0 88 104 84.62
ME-0062 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0067 0 0 0 4 11 36.36
ME-0076 5 0 0 44 42 104.76
ME-0086 22 0 0 229 244 93.85
ME-0142 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
ME-0155 11 0 0 102 172 59.30
ME-0161 0 0 0 2 2 100.00
ME-0197 11 0 0 105 129 81.40

50 0 0 574 707 81.1881

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0022 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0031 2 0 0 13 16 81.25
ME-0111 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0135 8 0 0 30 28 107.14
ME-0150 5 0 0 64 98 65.31
ME-0153 9 0 0 113 157 71.97
ME-0158 0 0 0 56 62 90.32

24 0 0 276 361 76.4543

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0028 0 0 0 0 24 0.00
ME-0064 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

0 0 0 0 24 0

Renewal

89
33

0
4

39
207

0
91

2
94

524

Renewal

0
11

0
22
59

104
56

252

Renewal

87

Renewal

0
0
0

14
31

167

Location

Sanford
York

Westbrook
Bridgton
Scarborough
Gray
Peaks Island
Naples
Portland
Westbrook

SUM:

Location

Lewiston
Auburn
Turner
Sabattus
Mechanic Falls
Auburn
Lisbon

SUM:

Location

Farmington

Portland

Phillips
SUM:

Location

Old Orchard Beach
Kennebunkport

SUM:

Name

Thomas W Cole
Ramsdell-Rogers

Lopeman-Potts
Lucien T Libby Donald B Mitch
Gray
Randall And Mac Vane
Naples Casco And Raymond 
Paul Mallia
Westbrook Memorial

Name

Lewiston
Alden M Gayton
Philip S Bryant Memorial
Harry J Conway
Mechanic Falls-Minot-Poland
William J Rogers
Coombs-Montfort

Name

Roderick-Crosby
Prescott-Fairbanks

Harold T Andrews
Stephen W Manchester

Name

Kennebunkport Memorial

Detachment Of Maine 2025 Membership 
as of 3/13/25

Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

ME Dist 0003 SAL

ME Dist 0004 SAL

ME Dist 0001 SAL

C Fayette Staples

ME Dist 0002 SAL



Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0024 9 0 0 110 128 85.94
ME-0068 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0072 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0100 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0112 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
ME-0151 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0199 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

9 0 0 110 135 81.4815

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0001 4 0 0 119 167 71.26
4 0 0 119 167 71.2575

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0036 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0042 2 0 0 62 99 62.63
ME-0054 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0149 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

2 0 0 62 99 62.6263

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0021 3 0 0 68 106 64.15
ME-0202 9 0 0 42 50 84.00

12 0 0 110 156 70.5128

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0002 0 0 0 9 19 47.37
ME-0004 4 0 0 24 36 66.67
ME-0005 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
ME-0040 3 0 0 78 89 87.64
ME-0051 11 0 0 106 111 95.50
ME-0132 0 0 0 7 15 46.67
ME-0179 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0195 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0205 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

18 0 0 224 272 82.3529

Renewal

65
33
98

Renewal

Renewal

115
115

Renewal

0
60

0

Renewal

101
0
0
0
0
0
0

101

0
60

9
20

0
75
95

7
0
0
0

206

Location

Rockland
SUM:

Location

Boothbay Harbor
Damariscotta
Wiscasset

Location

Rumford
Locke Mills
South Paris
Dixfield
Oxford
West Paris
Peru

SUM:

Waldoboro
SUM:

Location

Bath
Topsham

SUM:

Location

Augusta
Gardiner
Waterville
Winthrop
Oakland
Richmond
South China
China
Augusta

SUM:

Name

Winslow-Holbrook-Merritt

Name

Charles E Sherman, Jr
Wells-Hussey
Bradford-Sortwell-Wright

Name

Napoleon Ouellette
Jackson-Silver
Foster-Carroll
Swasey-Torrey
Anderson-Staples
Ring-Mc Keen
Chenery-Dyment

Charles C Lilly

Name

Smith-Tobey
Corey Edwin Garver

Name

ME Dist 0005 SAL

ME Dist 0006 SAL

ME Dist 0007 SAL

ME Dist 0008 SAL

ME Dist 0009 SAL

Fitzgerald-Cummings
Smith-Wiley
Bourque-Lanigan
Alfred W Maxwell, Jr
Decker-Simmons
Emerson-Lane
Boynton-Webber
Washburn-Brann-Ward
Veterans Memorial



Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0014 0 0 0 24 45 53.33
ME-0016 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0039 0 0 0 5 48 10.42
ME-0099 0 0 0 17 18 94.44

0 0 0 46 111 41.4414

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0043 2 0 0 52 76 68.42
ME-0050 0 0 0 13 13 100.00

2 0 0 65 89 73.0337

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0025 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0207 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0075 21 0 0 70 64 109.38
ME-0080 0 0 0 0 45 0.00
ME-0084 1 0 0 12 11 109.09
ME-0105 12 0 0 12

34 0 0 94 120 78.3333

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0029 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
ME-0041 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0092 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0094 3 0 0 22 23 95.65

3 0 0 22 26 84.615419

0
11

0
60

Renewal

0
0
0

19

50
13
63

Renewal

0
0
0

Renewal

49

Renewal

24
0
5

17
46

Renewal

Newport
SUM:

Location

Dover-Foxcroft
Milo
Brownsville Junction
Greenville

SUM:

SUM:

Location

Bar Harbor
Trenton

SUM:

Location

Old Town
Millinocket
Orono

Location

Fairfield
Skowhegan
Madison
Bingham

SUM:

Location

Belfast
Unity

Name

Chadbourne-Merrill
Joseph P Chaisson
Bernard Jones
Cecil R Cole

Name

Grover-Hinckley
Peters-Shortier
Tardiff-Belanger
Stanley Beane

Name

ME Dist 0015 SAL

Frank D Hazeltine
Benjamin Berry

Name

George Edwin Kirk

ME Dist 0010 SAL

ME Dist 0011 SAL

ME Dist 0012 SAL

ME Dist 0013 SAL

ME Dist 0014 SAL

Hancock Memorial

Name

Tedd-Lait
Donald V. Henry
Osier-Hamlin-Morris-Hurd
Barrows-Skidgel



Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0003 0 0 0 10 15 66.67
ME-0009 12 0 0 94 101 93.07
ME-0011 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0
ME-0059 2 0 0 18 18 100.00
ME-0065 0 0 0 20 87 22.99

14 0 0 142 221 64.2534

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0015 0 0 0 5 4 125.00
ME-0047 3 0 0 58 78 74.36

3 0 0 63 82 76.8293

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0049 6 0 0 41 48 85.42
ME-0136 6 0 0 17 13 130.77
ME-0147 10 0 0 38 40 95.00
ME-0176 0 0 0 20 32 62.50
ME-0180 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

22 0 0 116 133 87.218

Squadron New PUFL HQ Tran Totals Goal
% of 
Goal

ME-0178 1 0 0 8 8 100.00
1 0 0 8 8 100

New
  

Goal

210 76.5235
Totals

2210
Goal

2888

20
0

94

Renewal

7
7

5
55
60

Renewal

35
11
28

Renewal

10
82

0
16
20

128

Renewal

Renewal

2000
HQ Transfers

0

SUM:

Location

Winslow
SUM:

Houlton
SUM:

Location

Van Buren
Stockholm
Madawaska
Eagle Lake
St Francis

Calais
Machias
Eastport
Pembroke
Lubec

SUM:

Location

Caribou

Location

PUFL

0

Daniel E Lambert Memorial

Name

Levasseur-Farrell
Perkins-Plourde
Thomas O. Cyr
Smart-Soucie
Jandreau-Connors

Name

Fred Mitchell
Cobscook
Stuart-Green

Name

Henry B Pratt, Jr
Chester L Briggs

Name

Sherman Brothers
Ephriam H Johnson

ME Dist 0099 SAL

Detachment of Maine Totals

Sum:

ME Dist 0016 SAL

ME Dist 0017 SAL


	Department Membership Goals

